H6288 Parts Breakdown

89 /1

9 99 99

,.r‘“., ——— mumw

2e
/e
X 0 8262

)

8¢
x4

H6287/H6288/H6289 Pallet Jacks

©



H6288 Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

13 PH6288013 PRESSURE ROLLER 54 PH6288054 REGULATING SCREW

14 PH6288014 BUSHING 55 PH6288055 BIG WHEEL SHAFT

15 PH6288015 ALIGNMENT PIN 56 PW13M FLAT WASHER 20MM

16 PRO3M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM 57 P620427Z BALL BEARING 620477

17 PRO6M EXT RETAINING RING 16MM 58 PH6288058 BIG WHEEL (POLY)

18 PH6288018 PUMP PLUNGER 59 PROSM EXT RETAINING RING 20MM
19 PH6288019 COVER 60 PH6288060 DUST COVER

20 PH6288020 COMPRESSION SPRING 61 PH6288061 SHAFT

21 PH6288021 DUST RING 62 PSB52M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
22 PH6288022 Y-RING 63 PH6288063 FORK FRAME

23 PH6288023 SHAFT 64 PSBO6M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25

24 PRP27M ROLL PIN 5 X 28 65 PH6288065 HEX BOLT M16-1.75 X 45
25 PH6288025 PLUG 66 PH6288066 ROCKER-ARM

26 PH6288026 COPPER WASHER 16MM 67 PH6288067 ALIGNMENT PIN

27 PH6288027 COMPRESSION SPRING 68 PH6288068 STRAIGHT TAPPET

28 PH6288028 DAMPENING VALVE SPINDLE 69 PH6288069 FORK WHEEL (POLY, SINGLE)
29 PH6288029 DAMPENING VALVE SEAT 70 PH6288070 SHAFT

30 PH6288030 STEEL BALL 71 PH6288071 FORK WHEEL HOLDER

31 PH6288031 BASE 72 PH6288072 FORK WHEEL (POLY, TANDEM)
32 PRP0O8SM ROLL PIN 6 X 30 73 PH6288073 SHAFT

33 PH6288033 BOWL WASHER 74 PH6288074 SHAFT

34 P8108 THRUST BEARING 8108 75 PRPO6M ROLL PIN 5 X 24

35 PH6288035 SUPPORTING BASE 76 PH6288076 FRAME OF FORK WHEEL
36 PROSM EXT RETAINING RING 20MM 77 PH6288077 SHAFT

37 PH6288037 STEEL BALL 78 PORO0011 O-RING 10.6 X 1.8

38 PH6288038 PISTON ROD 79 PH6288079 SPECIAL WASHER

39 PH6288039 DUST RING 80 PORO0011 O-RING 10.6 X 1.8

40 PORP028 O-RING 27.7 X 3.5 P28 81 PH6288081 SPECIAL SCREW M10-1.5 X 1
41 PH6288041 Y-RING 82 PH6288082 BLADE SPRING

43 PH6288043 STEEL BALL 83 PRP22M ROLL PIN 4 X 32

44 PH6288044 BALL BASE 84 PH6288084 ROLL PIN 11 X 10

45 PH6288045 COMPRESSION SPRING 85 PRP39M ROLL PIN 4 X 20

46 PH6288046 REGULATING SCREW M10-1.5 X 1 86 PH6288086 ROLL PIN 6 X 32

47 PH6289113 COPPER WASHER 16MM 87 PRP60M ROLL PIN4 X 15

48 PH6288048 PLUG 88 PH6288088 HANDLE

49 PH6288049 COMPRESSION SPRING 89 PH6288089 HANDLE TUBE

50 PORP007 O-RING 6.8 X 1.9 P7 90 PH6288090 CHAIN AND STUD

51 PH6288051 STRIKE PIN 91 PLNO2M LOCK NUT M5-.8

52 PH6288052 LEVER PLATE 92 PH6288092 MACHINE ID LABEL H6288
53 PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1 93 PH6287221 HANDLE POSITION LABEL

H6287/H6288/H6289 Pallet Jacks

©



